®
3 513-521-4261 • www.clippard.com/maximatic
®
Three- & Four-Way Valves
Flow Rate
Port Cv       @ 50 psig    @ 100 psig
#10-32 0.58 16 scfm 27 scfm
1/8” NPT 0.67 18 scfm 31 scfm

Only required on Electronic
Valves.
Maximatic® Valves Ordering Guide
This numbering schematic is shown
for illustration purposes only.  All
possible configurations are not
available. For standard models,
see the products illustrated
in this catalog.
Example: MM E - 4  2Q  ES - D  110
Single Solenoid Electronic Valves
Mounted on 8-Station Manifold
CILCOM2
Underline
CILCOM2
Underline
6Maximum Value. Maximum Performance.
®
Maximatic® Solenoid Valves
Two-Way Valves
Ports                                                           Flow @
Series No.            Style          Inlet           Outlet        Exhaust        Function Cv          100 psig
MME-2PDS Poppet 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 2/2 0.12 6.7 scfm
MME-2QDS Poppet 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 2/2 0.12 6.7 scfm
MME-2SDS Poppet 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 2/2 0.05 2.3 scfm
Three-Way Valves
MME-3PDS Poppet 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 3/2 0.12 6.7 scfm
MME-3QDS Poppet 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 3/2 0.12 6.7 scfm
MME-3SDS Poppet 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 3/2 0.05 2.3 scfm
MME-31NES Spool #10-32 #10-32 #10-32 3/2 NC 0.58 2.3 scfm
MME-31PES Spool 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 3/2 NC 0.67 31 scfm
MME-32QES Spool 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/8” NPT 3/2 NC 0.89 49 scfm
MME-33WES Spool 3/8” NPT 3/8” NPT 1/4” NPT 3/2 NC 1.68 93 scfm
MME-34ZES Spool 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 3/2 NC 2.79 171 scfm
MME-31NEE Spool #10-32 #10-32 #10-32 3/2 0.58 27 scfm
MME-31PEE Spool 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 3/2 0.67 31 scfm
MME-32QEE Spool 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/8” NPT 3/2 0.89 49 scfm
MME-33WEE Spool 3/8” NPT 3/8” NPT 1/4” NPT 3/2 1.68 93 scfm
MME-34ZEE Spool 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 3/2 2.79 171 scfm
Four-Way Valves
Spool Configuration
Ports                                                           Flow @    Closed  Exhaust  Pressure
Series No.            Style          Inlet           Outlet        Exhaust        Function Cv          100 psig    Center  Center   Center
MME-41NES Spool #10-32 #10-32 #10-32 5/2 0.58 27 scfm
MME-41PES Spool 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 5/2 0.67 31 scfm
MME-42QES Spool 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/8” NPT 5/2 0.89 49 scfm
MME-43WES Spool 3/8” NPT 3/8” NPT 1/4” NPT 5/2 1.68 93 scfm
MME-44ZES Spool 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 5/2 2.79 171 scfm
MME-41NEE Spool #10-32 #10-32 #10-32 5/2 0.58 27 scfm
MME-41PEE Spool 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 5/2 0.67 31 scfm
MME-42QEE Spool 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/8” NPT 5/2 0.89 49 scfm
MME-43WEE Spool 3/8” NPT 3/8” NPT 1/4” NPT 5/2 1.68 93 scfm
MME-44ZEE Spool 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 5/2 2.79 171 scfm
MME-41NEEC Spool #10-32 #10-32 #10-32 5/3 0.50 23 scfm •
MME-41PEEC Spool 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 5/3 0.50 23  scfm •
MME-42QEEC Spool 1/4” NPT 1/4” NPT 1/8” NPT 5/3 0.67 49 scfm •
MME-43WEEC Spool 3/8” NPT 3/8” NPT 1/4” NPT 5/3 1.00 72 scfm •
MME-44ZEEC Spool 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 1/2” NPT 5/3 1.68 93 scfm •
MME-41NEEP Spool #10-32 #10-32 #10-32 5/3 0.50 23 scfm •
MME-41PEEP Spool 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 1/8” NPT 5/3 0.50 23 scfm •